
Local Election 07 June 2024
Bray West LEA - Wicklow County Council

State of the Poll After Count 3 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,424

10

7,119

7,167

48

4

357To save deposit

2

2

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

Behan, Joe 0 1,424 Elected --Non-P -

Corrigan, Melanie -318 1,424 Elected --FG -

O'Brien, Dermot 'Daisy' 12 765 - 659-SF -

Winstanley, Caroline 60 761 - 663-SD -

Carry, Rob 12 675 - 749-Non-P -

Pigot, Alex 95 549 - 875-Grn -

Manning, Keith 68 522 - 902-Non-P -

Ryan, Mick 11 442 - 982-SF -

Kenna, Bryan 54 435 - 989-Lab -

Flood, Colm Joseph 6 122 - 1,302-Non-P 235

Non transferable Not effective 0 0
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